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1.Multi Stacker (D437) 
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 1 B341 1341  Rail:Paper:20 2 

 2 D437 1100  Stack:Front:Ass'y 1 

 3 D437 1200  Stack:Rear:Ass'y 2 

 4 D436 1067  Cap:Upper 4 

 5 D437 1107  Knob:DIA36 2 

 6 D437 1302  Knob:DIA52 10 

 7 D437 1106  Knob:DIA24 4 

 8 D437 1105  Side Plate:Contact Point:Left 1 

 9 D437 1104  Side Plate:Contact Point:Right 1 

 10 D437 1102  Stay:Stack:Left 1 

 11 D437 1101  Stay:Stack:Right 1 

 12 D437 1303  Washer 8 

 13 D436 1068  Cap:Lower 4 

 14 D436 1078  Hexagonal Set Bolt:Button:8x45 4 

 15 D437 1301  Frame:Adjusting Pin 2 

 16 D437 2101  Frame:Left 1 

 17 D437 2100  Frame:Right 1 

 18 D436 1071  Caster:DIA50 2 

 19 D436 1070  Caster:DIA50:S 2 

 20 D437 2102  Stay:Frame 2 

 21 B341 1350  Decal - Size Sheet 1 

 22 D437 1103  Stay:Stack:Contact Point 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 101 0451 4008N Tapping Screw:4x8  

 102 0703 0080N Spring Washer:DIA8  

 103 0708 0080N Washer-DIA8  
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D437 1100  Stack:Front:Ass'y   3 -   2 

D437 1101  Stay:Stack:Right   3 -  11 

D437 1102  Stay:Stack:Left   3 -  10 

D437 1103  Stay:Stack:Contact Point   3 -  22 

D437 1104  Side Plate:Contact Point:Right   3 -   9 

D437 1105  Side Plate:Contact Point:Left   3 -   8 

D437 1106  Knob:DIA24   3 -   7 

D437 1107  Knob:DIA36   3 -   5 

D437 1200  Stack:Rear:Ass'y   3 -   3 

D437 1301  Frame:Adjusting Pin   3 -  15 

D437 1302  Knob:DIA52   3 -   6 

D437 1303  Washer   3 -  12 

D437 2100  Frame:Right   3 -  17 

D437 2101  Frame:Left   3 -  16 

D437 2102  Stay:Frame   3 -  20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B341 1341  Rail:Paper:20   3 -   1 

B341 1350  Decal - Size Sheet   3 -  21 

D436 1067  Cap:Upper   3 -   4 

D436 1068  Cap:Lower   3 -  13 

D436 1070  Caster:DIA50:S   3 -  19 

D436 1071  Caster:DIA50   3 -  18 

D436 1078  Hexagonal Set Bolt:Button:8x45   3 -  14 
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0451 4008N Tapping Screw:4x8   3 - 101 

0703 0080N Spring Washer:DIA8   3 - 102 

0708 0080N Washer-DIA8   3 - 103 
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